Referens list of MDM (worldwide) and Dry projects in South East Asia

Uppdated;
April 2009

Project

Can Tho oil/gas storage,VN
HCMC, Vietnam

Phy My 3, Vietnam

Nha Be, Vietnam

Nha Be C, Vietnam
Trandeston Bog, UK
Randstad Rail, Holland
HWP Bangkok, Thailand
Gamle Tull Halmstad, SWE
Country Road Bangkok, TH
Petchabury, Thailand
Odensbacken,Sweden
Synnerby, Sweden

Water Channel Proj., Thailand
Kvantenburg Mellerud, SWE

Saby Mellerud, Sweden
Lum Luukka Bangkok, TH
Total

MDM/Dry mix

Main Contractor
TDC

TDC

Siemens Power Generation
TDC

TDC

Bachy, UK

Saturn, JV

Fast Track Technology
NCC

Fast Track Technology
Fast Track Technology
Elosvind AB

Agrivind

Fast Track Technology
Enercon

Eulusvind

Fast Track Technology

Dim.

@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 800
@ 800
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600
@ 600

Installed
length
42,400
43,000
35,000
50,000
50,000
30,000
21,000
226,000
7,580
472,300
145,564
900
1,655
519,359
6,883
600
187,000
1,839,241

Binder
kg/m3
100
135
120
141
141
250
400
150
450
150
160
400
400
220
400
400
150

MDM
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry
Dry

MDM

MDM
Dry

MDM
Dry
Dry

MDM

MDM

MDM

MDM

MDM
Dry

Year
2001
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004

2004-05
2005
2005-06
2006
2006
2007
2007-09
2007
2007
2009

Type of project
Foundation oil tanks
Foundation oil tanks
Storage area
Foundation oil tanks
Foundation oil tanks
Rail road embankment
Rail road tunnel
High Way

Parking garage
Road

Road

Wind Mill

Wind Mill

Channel

Wind Mill

Wind Mill

Road

Owner

Petrolimex

Petrolimex

Siemens

Petrolimex

Petrolimex

Network Rail

Rotterdam City

Highway Department
NCC

Country Road Department
Country Road Department
Private

Private

Country Road Department
Private

Private

Highway Department
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