Referens list of MDM (worldwide) and Dry projects in South East Asia

Uppdated; April 2009

			Installed	Binder	MDM	
Project	Main Contractor	Dim.	length	kg/m3	Dry	Year Type of project Owner
Can Tho oil/gas storage,VN	TDC	Ø 600	42,400	100	Dry	2001 Foundation oil tanks Petrolimex
HCMC, Vietnam	TDC	Ø 600	43,000	135	Dry	2002 Foundation oil tanks Petrolimex
Phy My 3, Vietnam	Siemens Power Generation	Ø 600	35,000	120	Dry	2002 Storage area Siemens
Nha Be, Vietnam	TDC	Ø 600	50,000	141	Dry	2003 Foundation oil tanks Petrolimex
Nha Be C, Vietnam	TDC	Ø 600	50,000	141	Dry	2004 Foundation oil tanks Petrolimex
Trandeston Bog, UK	Bachy, UK	Ø 800	30,000	250	MDM	2004 Rail road embankment Network Rail
Randstad Rail, Holland	Saturn, JV	Ø 800	21,000	400	MDM	2004 Rail road tunnel Rotterdam City
HWP Bangkok, Thailand	Fast Track Technology	Ø 600	226,000	150	Dry	2004-05 High Way Highway Department
Gamle Tull Halmstad, SWE	NCC	Ø 600	7,580	450	MDM	2005 Parking garage NCC
Country Road Bangkok,TH	Fast Track Technology	Ø 600	472,300	150	Dry	2005-06 Road Country Road Department
Petchabury, Thailand	Fast Track Technology	Ø 600	145,564	160	Dry	2006 Road Country Road Department
Odensbacken,Sweden	Elosvind AB	Ø 600	900	400	MDM	2006 Wind Mill Private
Synnerby, Sweden	Agrivind	Ø 600	1,655	400	MDM	2007 Wind Mill Private
Water Channel Proj., Thailand	Fast Track Technology	Ø 600	519,359	220	MDM	2007-09 Channel Country Road Department
Kvantenburg Mellerud, SWE	Enercon	Ø 600	6,883	400	MDM	2007 Wind Mill Private
Säby Mellerud, Sweden	Eulusvind	Ø 600	600	400	MDM	2007 Wind Mill Private
Lum Luukka Bangkok, TH	Fast Track Technology	Ø 600	187,000	150	Dry	2009 Road Highway Department
Total			1,839,241			